PRODUCT GUIDE
UNBRANDED BUILT IN RANGE
CONTENTS
04 ovens
10 hobs
16 microwaves
18  hoods
26  splashbacks

WITH AN ISLAND DESIGN
stainless steel
black
5YEAR
PARTS
2 YEAR
LABOUR
WARRANTY
stainless steel
black
BLACK
AVAILABLE
MAY
23angled & chimney hoods
CURVED GLASS CHIMNEY HOOD
60cm UBSCG60SS/UBSCG60BK
70cm UBSCG70SS/UBSCG70BK
90cm UBSCG90SS/UBSCG90BK
• available in stainless steel or black
• 3 fan speeds
• 1 x 1.5W round LED lights
• push button control

FLAT GLASS HOOD
60cm UBFG60SS
70cm UBFG70SS
• stainless steel/glass
• 3 fan speeds
• 2 x 1.5W LED lights
• push button control
• max noise level 71dB
• 578.3m3/hr extraction
• filter code: TMFILT4
• 150mm ducting
• 60cm dimensions: W595 x D470 x H520-970mm
• 70cm dimensions: W695 x D470 x H600-970mm
A
CHIMNEY HOOD
60cm UBSCH60SS/UBSCH60BK
70cm UBSCH70SS/UBSCH70BK
90cm UBSCH90SS/UBSCH90BK
100cm UBSCH100SS/UBSCH100BK
• available in stainless steel or black
• 3 fan speeds
• push button control
• 150mm ducting

• 90cm dimensions:
 W900 x D500 x H660-1035mm
KITVENT1F
125mm ventilation kit for
external venting
A
60cm
90cm
5YEAR
PARTS
2 YEAR
LABOUR
WARRANTY
27telescopic/canopy hoods & splashbacks & wine coolers
TELESCOPIC HOOD
60cm UBSTH60SS
60cm UBSTH60BK.1
90cm UBSTH90SS.1
• available in stainless steel
 or black (60cm only)
• 3 fan speeds
• 2 x 2W LED lights